
Hallenspielplan  Oldenburg-Wechloy, BBS  ( 813100 )
Am Heidbrock 10
26129   Oldenburg (OT Wechloy)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 03.09.2023 14:00 OL WJB VfL Oldenburg HG Jever/Schortens 25:8

So. 10.09.2023 14:00 OL WJA VfL Oldenburg HSG Hude/Falkenburg 46:15

Sa. 16.09.2023 15:30 OL F SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn Handballverein Lüneburg 26:28

So. 17.09.2023 13:00 OL WJB VfL Oldenburg HSG Hude/Falkenburg 41:23

Sa. 23.09.2023 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

VfL Oldenburg

Elsflether TB

VfL Rastede

TS Hoykenkamp

VfL Rastede

VfL Oldenburg

VfL Rastede

TS Hoykenkamp

Elsflether TB

VfL Oldenburg

TS Hoykenkamp

Elsflether TB

10:3

6:6

2:11

6:10

2:12

7:7

Sa. 30.09.2023 19:30 OL F SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn VfL Stade 28:28

Sa. 07.10.2023 14:00 OL WJB VfL Oldenburg TV Cloppenburg 21:15

Sa. 14.10.2023 13:30

17:30

RL WJC

OL F

VfL Oldenburg II

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

HSG Unterweser

ATSV Habenhausen

14:18

32:21

So. 05.11.2023 09:45

10:05

10:25

10:45

11:05

11:25

11:45

12:05

12:25

12:45

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

VfL Oldenburg II

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

VfL Oldenburg II

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

VfL Oldenburg

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

VfL Oldenburg

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

VfL Oldenburg

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

VfL Oldenburg

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

VfL Oldenburg II

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

VfL Oldenburg II

3:6

3:8

5:8

2:3

10:8

8:3

4:6

14:10

4:9

2:5

Fr. 10.11.2023 19:46 RL M DSC Oldenburg SG SV F-feh... P-fehn II 31:34

Mi. 22.11.2023 18:45 OL WJA VfL Oldenburg SV Werder Bremen 46:22

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mi. 29.11.2023 19:30 OL WJA VfL Oldenburg TV Meppen 40:18

Sa. 02.12.2023 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

VfL Oldenburg

SV Eintracht Wiefelstede

VfL Oldenburg II

TS Hoykenkamp

VfL Oldenburg II

VfL Oldenburg

VfL Oldenburg II

TS Hoykenkamp

SV Eintracht Wiefelstede

VfL Oldenburg

TS Hoykenkamp

SV Eintracht Wiefelstede

8:6

6:14

12:6

8:11

7:13

10:3

So. 03.12.2023 13:00

15:00

LL WJB

OL WJA

VfL Oldenburg II

VfL Oldenburg

TS Hoykenkamp

HG Jever/Schortens

25:23

37:11

Sa. 09.12.2023 13:45 ROL F VfL Oldenburg III TuS Ofen 34:26

Fr. 02.02.2024 16:30 LL WJC VfL Oldenburg JSG Wilhelmshaven 34:16

Sa. 17.02.2024 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

VfL Oldenburg

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

TS Hoykenkamp II

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

TS Hoykenkamp II

VfL Oldenburg

TS Hoykenkamp II

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

VfL Oldenburg

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

7:5

3:7

13:3

2:12

13:8

9:10

Sa. 24.02.2024 14:00 OL WJB VfL Oldenburg TV Hannover-Badenstedt 20:24

Sa. 02.03.2024 14:00 LL WJB VfL Oldenburg II HSG Geestland 20:21

So. 03.03.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

18:00

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL M

TvdH Oldenburg

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

TvdH Oldenburg

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

DSC Oldenburg

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

TvdH Oldenburg

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

TvdH Oldenburg

VfL Bad Zwischenahn

4:10

10:2

9:1

5:8

5:14

1:8

30:21

Sa. 09.03.2024 14:00 OL WJB VfL Oldenburg SV Werder Bremen 34:23



Hallenspielplan  Oldenburg-Wechloy, BBS  ( 813100 )
Am Heidbrock 10
26129   Oldenburg (OT Wechloy)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.03.2024 14:00 OL WJA VfL Oldenburg TV Hannover-Badenstedt 37:37

So. 17.03.2024 13:00 OL WJB VfL Oldenburg Buxtehuder SV 24:31

Sa. 06.04.2024 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

15:00

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

OL WJA

VfL Oldenburg II

TuS Augustfehn

SG SV F-feh... P-fehn II

TV Neerstedt

SG SV F-feh... P-fehn II

VfL Oldenburg II

VfL Oldenburg

SG SV F-feh... P-fehn II

TV Neerstedt

TuS Augustfehn

VfL Oldenburg II

TV Neerstedt

TuS Augustfehn

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade

10:8

10:12

11:3

10:10

4:13

11:6

37:33

So. 14.04.2024 12:30

17:30

OL WJA

LL WJB

VfL Oldenburg

VfL Oldenburg II

TuS Komet Arsten

HG Bremerhaven

29:25

0:0

Sa. 20.04.2024 14:00 OL WJA VfL Oldenburg Buxtehuder SV 0:0

Sa. 04.05.2024 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

VfL Oldenburg II

TvdH Oldenburg

VfL Oldenburg

TS Hoykenkamp II

VfL Oldenburg

VfL Oldenburg II

VfL Oldenburg

TS Hoykenkamp II

TvdH Oldenburg

VfL Oldenburg II

TS Hoykenkamp II

TvdH Oldenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


